
FRASER COAST TOY RUN 202 2 
STALL DATES STATION SQUARE MARYBOROUGH 

Stall Times: 8.30am – 3.00pm (approx) 

Location:  Bottle Shop end of Station Square, near Coles 

September 2022  
9/9/2022 Friday 

17/9/2022 Saturday 

23/9/2022 Friday 

 

October 2022 
1/10/2022 Saturday 

8/10/2022 Saturday 

14/10/2022 Friday 

22/10/2022 Saturday 

29/10/2022 Saturday 

 

November 2022 
4/11/2022 Friday 

12/11/2022 Saturday 

18/11/2022 Friday 

25/11/2022 Friday 

 

December 2022 
3/12/2022 Saturday 


